
 

 

 

 
Chief General Manager/TDL, DFCCIL Office Complex, New Tundla Station/EDFC, Village- Bhakti Ghari, Tehsil-

Tundla, Dist.- Firozabad, Uttar Pradesh, PIN-283204 India, E mail: cgmtundla@dfcc.co.in ,  
Website www.dfccil.gov.in 

 
 

 

   
Reply to Pre-Bid Conference Dated 12.02.2024 Time 11.30 Hrs 

 
Name of  the work Work of Construction of Crew Running Room at New 

Khurja DFC Station In between New Khurja station to New 
Bhaupur Section of EDFC, under jurisdiction of CGM/ TDL. 

TENDER NO. EDFC-CGM-TDL-RR-2024 

NIT No. EDFC-CGM-TDL-RR-2024 Dated 06.02.24 

 

 

Sl.No. Nos Of Bidder 

Attended 

Bidders Quarries Reply to Bidders Quarries 

01 NIL NIL NIL 
 

 
 
 
 

Chief General Manager/TDL 

For & on behalf of DFCCIL  

 

TDL-ENEC0WRK1(ESTW)/25/2023-O/o DY CPM/CIVIL/ALJN/DFCC

I/283068/2024

mailto:cgmtundla@dfcc.co.in
http://www.dfccil.gov.in/

		Sample Info
	2024-02-24T17:51:04+0530
	SANDEEP CHAUHAN


		2024-02-24T18:28:56+0530
	New Delhi
	SUSANTA KUMAR MOHANTY
	IREPS-CRIS




